vegan
Menu

(Vaferie

YOUR BRASSERIE RESTAURANT

Soup of the day

Served with bread rolls

Spiced Red Pepper Hummus
Mixed Olives, The Bread Guy’s Mediterranean Focaccia

Heritage Tomato Salad
Green pesto, roasted onions, rocket

Cauliflower Steak
Provencal Cous Cous, Asparagus, Pickled Red Onion

Aubergine Schnitzel
Butterhead lettuce, mild mustard vinaigrette, parsley new
potatoes

Chickpea, Courgette, Mushroom & Pea Burger
Garlic Roasted Flat Mushroom, Hand Cut Chips

Chocolate Brownie

Jude’s Vegan Vanilla ice cream

Rhubarb & Ginger Cheesecake
Rhubarb & vanilla compote, Ginger crumb base

Selection of sorbets
Ask for today’s choice

£6

£8

£8

£17

£17

£17

£8

£8

£8



